

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-52.01 %		35.76 %
			261,500.00	125,500.00	-136,000.00	355,000.00	93,500.00
2	REMOVING CONC. BARRIER	L.F.			-78.50 %		-80.00 %
	65.0000		20.0000	4.3000	-1,020.50	4.0000	-1,040.00
			1,300.00	279.50		260.00	
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	L.F.			3.33 %		0.00 %
	7097.0000		3.0000	3.1000	709.70	3.0000	0.00
			21,291.00	22,000.70		21,291.00	
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR	EACH			18.00 %		10.00 %
	36.0000		150.0000	177.0000	972.00	165.0000	540.00
			5,400.00	6,372.00		5,940.00	
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.			51.75 %		58.08 %
			15,815.00	24,000.00	8,185.00	25,000.00	9,185.00
GRADING							
6	SHOULDER FINISHING	MI.			344.44 %		411.11 %
	18.4000		450.0000	2,000.0000	28,520.00	2,300.0000	34,040.00
			8,280.00	36,800.00		42,320.00	
7	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	S.Y.			-30.00 %		12.50 %
	18842.0000		10.0000	7.0000	-56,526.00	11.2500	23,552.50
			188,420.00	131,894.00		211,972.50	
SURFACING							
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	TON			-25.33 %		-16.67 %
	1408.0000		30.0000	22.4000	-10,700.80	25.0000	-7,040.00
			42,240.00	31,539.20		35,200.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	: PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	: BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	: 04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
LIQUID ASPHALT								
9	ASPHALT CRS-2P							
	1396.0000	TON	230.0000	380.0000	65.22 %	370.0000	60.87 %	
			321,080.00	530,480.00	209,400.00	516,520.00	195,440.00	
10	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE							
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			28,122.00	28,122.00		28,122.00		
11	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL							
	3.6900	TON	350.0000	330.0000	-5.71 %	2,000.0000	471.43 %	
			1,291.50	1,217.70	-73.80	7,380.00	6,088.50	
BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT								
12	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING 1/2 TO NO. 4							
	5655.0000	C.Y.	40.0000	60.6000	51.50 %	57.0000	42.50 %	
			226,200.00	342,693.00	116,493.00	322,335.00	96,135.00	
13	FURNISHING AND PLACING CRUSHED SCREENING NO. 4 TO 0							
	1131.0000	C.Y.	30.0000	46.3000	54.33 %	45.0000	50.00 %	
			33,930.00	52,365.30	18,435.30	50,895.00	16,965.00	
14	ADDITIONAL BROOMING							
	44.0000	HR	60.0000	120.0000	100.00 %	120.0000	100.00 %	
			2,640.00	5,280.00	2,640.00	5,280.00	2,640.00	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
15	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT							
	16446.0000	S.Y.	2.5000	3.7000	48.00 %	5.5000	120.00 %	
			41,115.00	60,850.20	19,735.20	90,453.00	49,338.00	
16	HMA FOR PRELEVELING CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64-22							
	1000.0000	TON	55.0000	80.0000	45.45 %	55.0000	0.00 %	
			55,000.00	80,000.00	25,000.00	55,000.00	0.00	
17	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22							
	6597.0000	TON	50.0000	62.2500	24.50 %	65.0000	30.00 %	
			329,850.00	410,663.25	80,813.25	428,805.00	98,955.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	: PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	: BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	: 04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
HOT MIX ASPHALT								
18	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22	TON	43.0000	50.2500	16.86 %	47.0000	9.30 %	
	19294.0000		829,642.00	969,523.50	139,881.50	906,818.00	77,176.00	
JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
19		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			24,685.00	24,685.00		24,685.00		
COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
20		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			12,455.00	12,455.00		12,455.00		
CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT								
21		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-3.00	-3.00		-3.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING								
22	ESC LEAD	DAY	50.0000	150.0000	200.00 %	125.0000	150.00 %	
	22.0000		1,100.00	3,300.00	2,200.00	2,750.00	1,650.00	
23	SILT FENCE	L.F.	4.0000	5.4500	36.25 %	6.0000	50.00 %	
	570.0000		2,280.00	3,106.50	826.50	3,420.00	1,140.00	
24	HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE	L.F.	6.0000	3.3000	-45.00 %	2.0000	-66.67 %	
	300.0000		1,800.00	990.00	-810.00	600.00	-1,200.00	
25	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %	
			9,000.00	9,000.00		9,000.00		
TRAFFIC								
26	EXTRUDED CURB	L.F.	12.0000	27.5000	129.17 %	20.0000	66.67 %	
	48.0000		576.00	1,320.00	744.00	960.00	384.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211
 HWY : SR 006,105
 TITLE : SR 6 / SR 105
 PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,
 BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT
 04X313
 PROJECT : STPF-9999 (425)
 COUNTY(S) : LEWIS, PACIFIC

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3200 113TH AVE SW OLYMPIA WA 985129160 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 2400 SARGENT BLVD. ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214 ABERDEEN WA 985200192 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.				
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC							
27	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1 - 9 FT. LONG POST 1076.0000	L.F.	19.0000 20,444.00	18.9000 20,336.40	-0.53 % -107.60	17.5000 18,830.00	-7.89 % -1,614.00
28	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1 - 11 FT. LONG POST 76.0000	L.F.	30.0000 2,280.00	20.2000 1,535.20	-32.67 % -744.80	18.5000 1,406.00	-38.33 % -874.00
29	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1 7378.0000	L.F.	17.0000 125,426.00	17.0000 125,426.00	0.00 % 0.00	15.5000 114,359.00	-8.82 % -11,067.00
30	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 11 7.0000	L.F.	35.0000 245.00	50.2500 351.75	43.57 % 106.75	50.0000 350.00	42.86 % 105.00
31	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE WP THRIE BEAM 1472.0000	L.F.	150.0000 220,800.00	160.0000 235,520.00	6.67 % 14,720.00	146.0000 214,912.00	-2.67 % -5,888.00
32	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE THRIE BEAM 512.0000	L.F.	50.0000 25,600.00	84.0000 43,008.00	68.00 % 17,408.00	78.0000 39,936.00	56.00 % 14,336.00
33	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 1 4.0000	EACH	1,250.0000 5,000.00	1,320.0000 5,280.00	5.60 % 280.00	1,250.0000 5,000.00	0.00 % 0.00
34	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 2 2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 2,400.00	1,045.0000 2,090.00	-12.92 % -310.00	1,000.0000 2,000.00	-16.67 % -400.00
35	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 4 1.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 1,200.00	865.0000 865.00	-27.92 % -335.00	800.0000 800.00	-33.33 % -400.00
36	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 6 8.0000	EACH	1,400.0000 11,200.00	1,570.0000 12,560.00	12.14 % 1,360.00	1,500.0000 12,000.00	7.14 % 800.00
37	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 13 2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000 2,400.00	1,430.0000 2,860.00	19.17 % 460.00	1,400.0000 2,800.00	16.67 % 400.00

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	: PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	: BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	: 04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
38	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 15							
	2.0000	EACH	1,200.0000	1,430.0000	19.17 %	1,400.0000	16.67 %	
			2,400.00	2,860.00	460.00	2,800.00	400.00	
39	BEAM GUARDRAIL REDUCER SECTION							
	10.0000	EACH	350.0000	475.0000	35.71 %	450.0000	28.57 %	
			3,500.00	4,750.00	1,250.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	
40	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL							
	16.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	1,900.0000	-5.00 %	1,750.0000	-12.50 %	
			32,000.00	30,400.00	-1,600.00	28,000.00	-4,000.00	
41	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL							
	12.0000	EACH	2,000.0000	2,175.0000	8.75 %	1,975.0000	-1.25 %	
			24,000.00	26,100.00	2,100.00	23,700.00	-300.00	
42	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL TYPE 1							
	3.0000	EACH	500.0000	780.0000	56.00 %	800.0000	60.00 %	
			1,500.00	2,340.00	840.00	2,400.00	900.00	
43	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 1							
	21.0000	EACH	350.0000	620.0000	77.14 %	575.0000	64.29 %	
			7,350.00	13,020.00	5,670.00	12,075.00	4,725.00	
44	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 5							
	1.0000	EACH	500.0000	730.0000	46.00 %	675.0000	35.00 %	
			500.00	730.00	230.00	675.00	175.00	
45	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 7							
	1.0000	EACH	500.0000	480.0000	-4.00 %	450.0000	-10.00 %	
			500.00	480.00	-20.00	450.00	-50.00	
46	REMOVING AND RESETTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	350.0000	L.F.	15.0000	11.0000	-26.67 %	11.0000	-26.67 %	
			5,250.00	3,850.00	-1,400.00	3,850.00	-1,400.00	
47	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL							
	226.0000	L.F.	4.0000	4.0000	0.00 %	4.0000	0.00 %	
			904.00	904.00	0.00	904.00	0.00	
48	PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE 2							
	150.0000	L.F.	30.0000	36.0000	20.00 %	40.0000	33.33 %	
			4,500.00	5,400.00	900.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	: PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	: BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	: 04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC								
49	REMOVING AND RESETTING EXISTING PERMANENT BARRIER							
	189.0000	L.F.	10.0000	5.0000	-50.00 %	6.0000	-40.00 %	
			1,890.00	945.00	-945.00	1,134.00	-756.00	
50	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST							
	1896.0000	EACH	21.0000	28.0000	33.33 %	27.5000	30.95 %	
			39,816.00	53,088.00	13,272.00	52,140.00	12,324.00	
51	PAINT LINE							
	829070.0000	L.F.	0.0700	0.0700	0.00 %	0.0900	28.57 %	
			58,034.90	58,034.90	0.00	74,616.30	16,581.40	
52	PLASTIC LINE							
	13200.0000	L.F.	1.0000	0.6000	-40.00 %	0.4000	-60.00 %	
			13,200.00	7,920.00	-5,280.00	5,280.00	-7,920.00	
53	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE							
	944.0000	S.F.	4.0000	3.3000	-17.50 %	1.7500	-56.25 %	
			3,776.00	3,115.20	-660.80	1,652.00	-2,124.00	
54	PLASTIC STOP LINE							
	2177.0000	L.F.	4.0000	3.6000	-10.00 %	3.7500	-6.25 %	
			8,708.00	7,837.20	-870.80	8,163.75	-544.25	
55	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW							
	2.0000	EACH	100.0000	93.0000	-7.00 %	150.0000	50.00 %	
			200.00	186.00	-14.00	300.00	100.00	
56	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING							
	648.0000	EACH	10.0000	12.0000	20.00 %	10.0000	0.00 %	
			6,480.00	7,776.00	1,296.00	6,480.00	0.00	
57	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2							
	27.7700	HUND	300.0000	230.0000	-23.33 %	350.0000	16.67 %	
			8,331.00	6,387.10	-1,943.90	9,719.50	1,388.50	
58	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER							
	24.2000	HUND	700.0000	750.0000	7.14 %	700.0000	0.00 %	
			16,940.00	18,150.00	1,210.00	16,940.00	0.00	
59	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING							
	291000.0000	L.F.	0.1000	0.1000	0.00 %	0.0600	-40.00 %	
			29,100.00	29,100.00	0.00	17,460.00	-11,640.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
 AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES
	PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE,	3200 113TH AVE SW	2400 SARGENT BLVD.
	BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT		ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214
	04X313	OLYMPIA WA 985129160	ABERDEEN WA 985200192
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC							
60	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			61.62 %		51.52 %
			4,950.00	8,000.00	3,050.00	7,500.00	2,550.00
61	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			24.51 %		6.29 %
			329,300.00	410,000.00	80,700.00	350,000.00	20,700.00
OTHER ITEMS							
62	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER						
	3.0000 EACH		225.0000	300.0000	33.33 %	200.0000	-11.11 %
			675.00	900.00	225.00	600.00	-75.00
63	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK RAMP TYPE 1						
	21.0000 EACH		700.0000	1,900.0000	171.43 %	1,650.0000	135.71 %
			14,700.00	39,900.00	25,200.00	34,650.00	19,950.00
64	ADJUST MANHOLE						
	8.0000 EACH		400.0000	600.0000	50.00 %	600.0000	50.00 %
			3,200.00	4,800.00	1,600.00	4,800.00	1,600.00
65	ADJUST CATCH BASIN						
	33.0000 EACH		350.0000	520.0000	48.57 %	300.0000	-14.29 %
			11,550.00	17,160.00	5,610.00	9,900.00	-1,650.00
66	ADJUST VALVE BOX						
	27.0000 EACH		150.0000	370.0000	146.67 %	250.0000	66.67 %
			4,050.00	9,990.00	5,940.00	6,750.00	2,700.00
67	ADJUST SEWER CLEANOUT						
	1.0000 EACH		175.0000	520.0000	197.14 %	250.0000	42.86 %
			175.00	520.00	345.00	250.00	75.00
68	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			10,000.00	10,000.00		10,000.00	
69	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5.00	5.00		5.00	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/22/2005

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 14:58

PS&E JOB NO : 04X313 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO : 006944 REGION NO : 4
VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : L2211

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2005
AWARDED ON : Apr 20 2005

HWY	: SR 006,105	----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----
TITLE	: SR 6 / SR 105 PAVING, GUARDRAIL UPGRADE, BRIDGE RAIL RETROFIT 04X313	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 3200 113TH AVE SW OLYMPIA WA 985129160 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 2400 SARGENT BLVD. ABERDEEN WA 98520-4214 ABERDEEN WA 985200192 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025
PROJECT	: STPF-9999 (425)		
COUNTY(S)	: LEWIS, PACIFIC		

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS						
70	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-10.00	0.00 %	-10.00	0.00 %
71	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	1,500.00	-66.67 % -1,000.00	3,000.00	100.00 % 1,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$3,530,979.40	17.51 %	\$4,281,536.05	21.26 %
BASE TOTAL			\$3,530,979.40	17.51 %	\$4,281,536.05	21.26 %